
Who ya gonna call?! 
Ms. Cori Abel – Principal Secretary 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310002 

Email:   cabel@lodiusd.net 
 

Ms. Yvon Ramirez – Registrar 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310008 

Email:   yramirez@lodiusd.net 

 
Ms. Sirena Ramirez - 

College and Career Center 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310103 

Email:   siramirez@lodiusd.net 
 

 

Your counselor  

Mr. Eddie Jackson 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310021 

Email:   ejackson@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  A - Dg   

 
Ms. Monica Cedeno 

Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310024 
Email:  mcedeno@lodiusd.net 

Student Last Name:  Dh - Ki  

Ms. Megan Goudy 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310022 

Email: mgoudy@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  Kj - Pg 

 
Ms. Ren Pham-Peck 

Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310023 
Email:  rpeck@lodiusd.net 

Student Last Name: Ph - Sa & AVID  
 

Mr. Lee Vue 
Phone:  209-953-8234 ex 310025 

Email:  lvue@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name:  Sb – Z 

 
 

Achievers 

Mr. Eloy Garcia - President 
Phone:  408-441-7200 

Cell/Text: 408-426-6083 
Email:  egarcia@achieversinc.com 

Website: www.yourgraduationplanner.com 
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